«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
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U-21 Championship
2016/17 11th round, Match #63

Friday, 15.10.2016, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 6°C. Spectators: 300

PK 3IPKA

Lopka Roman
Baidaluk Ihor
Sidelnyk Denys
Fatieiev Dmytro
Shtanenko Stanislav

Lupashko Vladyslav (C)

Kernozhytskyi Serhii
Chenakal lhor

Zbun Oleksii
Bilonoh Dmytro
Kapelian Andrii

Substitutes

12
52
13
83
36
68
38

Sidelnyk Maksym
Dudka Denys
Zozulia Oleksandr
Panchenko Oleksii
Boloban Oleksii
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Siedov Yevhen

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:

Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Popelnytskyi Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Vichnyi Yan
Sapai Vadym
Dallku Ardin
Ostapenko Oleh
Kvasnyi Mykola
Sakiv Taras
Ichanskii Serhii
Melnyk Bohdan
Oliinyk Vladyslav
Odariuk Volodymyr (C)
Priadun Maksym

Substitutes

21
35
18
14
42
43
28

Riznyk Dmytro
Maksymenko Oleksandr
Harkusha Nikita
Hasenko Vladyslav
Namuilyk Petro

Sharylo Oleksandr
Bobrov Vladyslav

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #63
Friday, 15.10.2016, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 6°C. Spectators: 300

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
18' 40 Sakiv Taras
27' 22 Priadun Maksym
\ 22 Priadun Maksym
30 N 43 Sharylo Oleksandr
15 Zbun Oleksii ,
83 Panchenko Oleksii 1+ L
, 77 Oliinyk Vladyslav
>7 N 42 Namuilyk Petro
66' 44 Dallku Ardin
, 39 Melnyk Bohdan
69 N 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
73' *) 43 Sharylo Oleksandr
85 Kernozhytskyi Serhii ,
68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 1% 7
31 Chenakal Ihor ,
38 Siedov Yevhen 1% 7
68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 81'
54 Shtanenko Stanislav ,
36 Boloban Oleksii 1+ 82
, 40 Sakiv Taras
86 N 35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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